FEMALE IRON PIPE THREAD INLET AND OUTLET
FLANGED ANGLE KEY VALVE BY FLANGED ANGLE DUAL CHECK VALVE WITH TEST PLUG (2" METER)
	 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
	 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
	 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
	 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:

FIP Inlet Brace Eye FIP Outlet
Copper Tube
2"
1-1/4"
Meter Support Bracket
28-3/4"
Flanged Angle Dual Check
Valve with 1-1/2" test plug
Service Line Connection
Height
Approx.
Wt. Lbs. Catalog Number
✓ Submitted
Item(s)FIP Inlet FIP Outlet
2" 2"
12" 38.6 VHH77-12-11-77-TP6-NL
15" 39.6 VHH77-15-11-77-TP6-NL
18" 40.6 VHH77-18-11-77-TP6-NL
21" 41.6 VHH77-21-11-77-TP6-NL
24" 42.6 VHH77-24-11-77-TP6-NL
27" 43.6 VHH77-27-11-77-TP6-NL
FEATURES